
GURI WORLD CUP
6th till 12th Oct 2014 -- GURI(KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

Gr-Rank

SAYGINER Semih TR 60 32 1.875 4 9 5 1

GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 58 37 1.567 2 5 5 2

SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 13 31 0.419 0 2 1 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 60 28 2.142 4 9 8 1

LIM Tae Soo KR 41 27 1.518 2 12 8 2

EUGENE Vincent BE 27 27 1.000 0 6 4 3

LUU Hong Van VN 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 1

UM Sang Pil KR 50 39 1.282 2 6 4 2

JENSEN Allan DK 27 49 0.551 0 4 3 3

PARK Heung Sik KR 60 42 1.428 4 10 7 1

SOINISALO Tapio FI 45 70 0.642 2 4 3 2

HAYASHI Namiko JP 31 62 0.500 0 3 3 3
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D

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 36 1.666 4 10 7 1

CHOI Wan Young KR 42 31 1.354 2 7 4 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 26 43 0.604 0 6 3 3

TRUONG QUANG HAO VN 60 50 1.200 4 10 6 1

CHO Myung Woo KR 57 37 1.540 2 8 7 2

YAVAS Mehmet TR 27 45 0.600 0 5 3 3

LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 60 69 0.869 4 6 4 1

VO Hao Tri VN 57 67 0.850 2 4 4 2

BREUR Joke NL 33 72 0.458 0 5 3 3

NGUYEN DUY TRUNG VN 60 39 1.538 4 5 5 1

SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 48 46 1.043 2 5 4 2

HWANG Durk Hee KR 57 43 1.325 0 11 8 3

WOO Tae Ha KR 60 49 1.224 4 8 7 1

ONODERA Takehiro JP 37 40 0.925 2 4 3 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 45 57 0.789 0 5 5 3

HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 41 1.463 4 6 6 1

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 54 51 1.058 2 5 5 2

MEVISSEN Edmund DE 32 48 0.666 0 3 3 3

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 40 1.500 4 9 7 1

LIM Jeong Wan KR 57 49 1.163 2 5 4 2

EDWAR Gomez US 21 35 0.600 0 5 2 3
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KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 1

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 54 60 0.900 2 5 4 2

KANBARA Masataka JP 40 50 0.800 0 5 5 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 KIM Heang Jik KR 60 28 2.142 4 9 8 1
0 SAYGINER Semih TR 60 32 1.875 4 9 5 2
0 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 36 1.666 4 10 7 3
0 NGUYEN DUY TRUNG VN 60 39 1.538 4 5 5 4
0 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 40 1.500 4 9 7 5
0 HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 41 1.463 4 6 6 6
0 PARK Heung Sik KR 60 42 1.428 4 10 7 7
0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 44 1.363 4 7 6 8
0 WOO Tae Ha KR 60 49 1.224 4 8 7 9
0 TRUONG QUANG HAO VN 60 50 1.200 4 10 6 10
0 LUU Hong Van VN 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 11
0 LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 60 69 0.869 4 6 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PP-Qual-2nd Rank

1 GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 58 37 1.567 2 5 5 1
2 CHO Myung Woo KR 57 37 1.540 2 8 7 2
3 LIM Tae Soo KR 41 27 1.518 2 12 8 3

L

4 CHOI Wan Young KR 42 31 1.354 2 7 4 4
5 UM Sang Pil KR 50 39 1.282 2 6 4 5
6 LIM Jeong Wan KR 57 49 1.163 2 5 4 6
7 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 54 51 1.058 2 5 5 7
8 SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 48 46 1.043 2 5 4 8
9 ONODERA Takehiro JP 37 40 0.925 2 4 3 9
10 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 54 60 0.900 2 5 4 10
11 VO Hao Tri VN 57 67 0.850 2 4 4 11
12 SOINISALO Tapio FI 45 70 0.642 2 4 3 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd
HR

PP-Qual-3rd Rank

13 HWANG Durk Hee KR 57 43 1.325 0 11 8 1
14 EUGENE Vincent BE 27 27 1.000 0 6 4 2
15 KANBARA Masataka JP 40 50 0.800 0 5 5 3
16 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 45 57 0.789 0 5 5 4
17 MEVISSEN Edmund DE 32 48 0.666 0 3 3 5
18 BASTOS Jorge PT 26 43 0.604 0 6 3 6
19 YAVAS Mehmet TR 27 45 0.600 0 5 3 7
20 EDWAR Gomez US 21 35 0.600 0 5 2 8
21 JENSEN Allan DK 27 49 0.551 0 4 3 9
22 HAYASHI Namiko JP 31 62 0.500 0 3 3 10
23 BREUR Joke NL 33 72 0.458 0 5 3 11
24 SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 13 31 0.419 0 2 1 12
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